SEMI- SEMI-
COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL
WASHER DRYER

FVWoe0 FDT2-FDCHN2-FDHPTI2

6 KG 6 KG

FEATURES

WASHER-EXTRACTORS

- White cabinet

- Stainless steel drum and tub

- Easy to use timer

- Mop and medical programs

- Soap hopper at the front

- Matching dryer available — space saving when placed on top

DRYERS

- White cabinet

- Stainless steel drum and tub

- Large door opening (@ 45 cm)
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OPTIONS

WASHER-EXTRACTORS =
- External coin meter

- Drain valve

- Liquid soap pumps H

. Marine voltages available |

DRYERS

- External coin meter

- Condens unit (FDC112)

- Heat pump heating (FDHP112)
- Marine voltages available
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THE SMART LAUNDRY PARTNER



DRUM
CAPACITY (KG)

CYLINDER VOLUME (L)
DIAMETER (MM)

DRUM SPEED
EXTRACTION SPEED (RPM)
G-FACTOR

CONNECTIONS

ELECTRIC (KW)

WATER (IN)
CIRCUIT BREAKER
DRAIN

DRAIN TYPE

TRANSPORT DATA
GROSS WEIGHT (KG)

NET WEIGHT (KG)
DIMENSIONS H X W X D (MM)

FW60

60

480

1600

690

200V/50-60Hz/1
230V/50-60Hz/1
400-415V/50-60Hz/3+N
400-440V/60Hz/3

3/4"

230V-10A/ 400V-16A

Pump standard
Drain valve optional

78

76

PACKING DIMENSIONS H X W X D (MM)

DRUM
CAPACITY (KG)
CYLINDER VOLUME (L)
DIAMETER (MM)
HEATING

850 X 595 X 585

920 X 640 X 660

FD112
vented dryer

FDCI12
condense dryer

FODHPTI2
heat pump dryer

6

6

6

n2

2

2

571

571

571

200V/50-60Hz/1
230V/50-60Hz/1

200V/50-60Hz/1
230V/50-60Hz/1

200V/50-60Hz/1
230V/50-60Hz/1

ELECTRIC (kw) 400-415V/50-60Hz/3+N 400-415V/50-60Hz/3+N 400-415V/50-60Hz/3+N
400-440V/60Hz/3 400-440V/60Hz/3 400-440V/60Hz/3

CIRCUIT BREAKER 230V-10A/ 400V-16A 230V-10A/ 400V-16A 230V-10A/ 400V-16A

AIRFLOW (M3/H) 123 123 123

AIR EVACUATION 100 - -

TRANSPORT DATA

GROSS WEIGHT (KG) 42 46 54

NET WEIGHT (KG) 40 44 52

DIMENSIONS H X W X D (MM) 850 X 595 X 585 850 X 595 X 585 850 X 595 X 585

PACKING DIMENSIONS H X W X D (MM) 920 X 640 X 660 920 X 640 X 660 920 X 640 X 660

IPSO by Alliance Laundry Systems ipso.com

FW60-FDTI2_EN




